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Dates Days Activities/Holidays |
07-07-2025 Monday Counselling for admission for U.G. Classes ]'
| 10-07-2025 Thursday Guru Poornima (Holiday) B
18-07-2025 Friday Orientation Programme for 1* year student with |
their parents |
21-07-2025 Monday Commencement of classes '
31-07-2025 Thursday Tulsi Das & Premchand Jayanti celebration |
05-08-2025 to Tuesday to Talent Hunt Competitions for 1* year students |
07-08-2025 Friday |
09-08-2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan (Holiday) ,
z
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration) L
16-08-2025 Saturday Krishna Janmashtmi (Holiday)
05-09-2025 Friday Baravafat (Holiday)
09-09-2025 to Tuesday to Hindi Week Celebrations
13-09-2025 Saturday
20-09-2025 Saturday Mentor-Mentee Meeting
24-08-2025 Wednesday ) N.S.S. Foundation Day Celebrations
2§-05-2025 to Sundayte Salitely | pussehra Vaction
02-10-2025 Thursday
04-10-2025 Saturday College Foundation Day Celebrations (Hawan)
07-10-2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)
10-10-2025 Friday Karva Chauth (Holiday)
11-10-2025 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meeting
20-10-2025 to Monday to Deepawali Vacation
24-10-2025 Friday
29-10-2025 to Wednesday to College Level Literary and Fine Arts Competition
30-10-2025 Thursday
31-10-2025 Friday Alumni Meeting
05-11-2025 Wednesday Kartik Poornima (Holiday)
21-11-2025 Friday Inter Collegiate Literary and Fine Arts
Competitions
25-11-2025 Tuesday Teg Bahadur Balidan Divas (Holiday)
01-12-2025 to Monday to Department activities by all departments
13-12-2025 Saturday
25-12-2025 to Thursday to Winter Vacation
01-01-2026 Thursday
02-01-2026 Friday Commencement of Classes
19-01-2026 to Maonday to 7 Days Special N.S.S. Camp and Rangers Camp
25-01-2026 Sunday
23-01-2026 Friday Basant Panchmi (Saraswati Poojan)
26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration |
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